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Explosionszeichungen





Series Kustom 1

Models: CM, CH, CS, TR 

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.30mm
- Needle packing: Teflon
- Cup capacity: 3/4 oz. (21ml)
- Trigger: Spray gun design
- Pre-set handle

- Pistol-grip filter included

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.23mm 
- Needle packing: Teflon
- Cup capacity: 1/2 oz. (14ml)
- Taller trigger for extreme control of 

trigger action and paint flow

- Pre-set handle

- MAC valve for precise air pressure control

- Pistol-grip filter included

Kustom MICRON CM

Kustom HI LINE CH

Kustom REVOLUTION TR

Kustom ECLIPSE CS

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.30mm 
- Needle packing: Teflon
- Cup capacity: 1/2 oz. (14ml)
- Taller trigger for extreme control of trig-

ger action and paint flow

- Pre-set handle

- MAC valve for precise air pressure control

- Pistol-grip filter included

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.30mm 
- Needle packing: Teflon
- Cup capacity: 1/2 oz. (14ml)
- Taller trigger for extreme control of 

trigger action and paint flow

- Pre-set handle

- Pistol-grip filter included
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Model

Kustom TR E G E G F E E E G E E E E G G E

Kustom CM E E E G G E G E E E G E

Kustom CH E E G E G G G E G G E E G E

Kustom CS G E E E G E E E E F G G G E E E E E E

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended

- The MAC Daddy of all airbrushes, the Kustom Micron CM is framed around the Iwata Custom Micron airbrush. The new Kustom

Micron CM airbrush provides extreme control of ultra fine-line spray, silky-smooth atomization and ultimate paint-flow control with 

hand-tuned, hand-adjusted performance. Iwata Micron airbrushes are world-renown as the professional’s choice for the utmost 

of fine line detail.

- A preferred airbrush for users who need ultimate control of fine-line work and medium background spraying, 

the Kustom Hi-Line CH boasts a MAC valve that supplies precise air control to the head of the airbrush for ultimate control.

- The workhorse of the Kustom line, the Kustom Eclipse CS features a large general-purpose nozzle/needle combination. Still 

maintaining fine-line control, the Kustom Eclipse CS creates wide background sprays with fine atomization and control. Designed

to spray metallic, pearlescent and base coat paints.

- Triggering the passion of spray-gun users, the Kustom Revolution TR airbrush proves easy to use. The long trigger provides com-

manding control of the airbrush spray.



2 Serie Kustom 

model: CM

Code Description Models Ref. €

HP095986 KUSTOM AIRBRUSH CM KCP HP-CM KCP ø 0,23                  200081

08531190 NEEDLE CAP HP-CM KCP ref. part 1             200260

08530190 NOZZLE CAP HP-CM KCP ref. part 2             200261

08530210 FLUID NOZZLE HP-CM KCP ref. part 4             200228

08530250 NOZZLE BASE HP-CM KCP ref. part 6             200229

08535180 O RING HP-CM KCP ref. part 6-1          200230

08534250 HEAD SET HP-CM KCP ref. part 7             200259

98533550 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-CM KCP ref. part 9             200233

08535190 PISTON O RING HP-CM KCP ref. part 10           200118

98902100 AIR VALVE SET HP-CM KCP ref. part 12           200235

98534670 MAIN LEVER HP-CM KCP ref. part 17           200258

98533430 MAIN LEVER NEEDLE CHUCK HP-CM KCP ref. part 19           200128

08531230 NEEDLE SPRING HP-CM KCP ref. part 21           200243

08533330 SPRING ADJUSTING SCREW HP-CM KCP ref. part 22           200244

98535450 NEEDLE HP-CM KCP ref. part 23           200247

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-CM KCP ref. part 24           200140

98534550 PRESET CAP SET HP-CM KCP ref. part 25           200249

98530440 ADJ. KNOB HP-CM KCP ref. part 27           200217

98532460 O RING (5 1) HP-CM KCP ref. part 27-1        200218

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-CM KCP ref. part 28           200143

08530060 SPANNER HP-CM KCP ref. part 32           200148

98533580 SPRING GUIDE SCREW HP-CM KCP ref. part 33          200240

08535220                 O-Ring für Ventil                                                                                                               ref. part 12-1       200236 

Artikel-Nr.



Serie Kustom 

model: CH

3

Code Description Models Ref. €

HP095955 KUSTOM HI-LINE AIRBRUSH HP-KCH ø 0,3                  200082

08532030 NEEDLE CAP 0,3 mm                                                                            HP-KCH ref. part 1           200175

08532020 NOZZLE CAP 0,3 mm                                                                            HP-KCH ref. part 2            200178

98535440 NOZZLE  0,3 mm                                                                                    HP-KCH ref. part 4           200181

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP-KCH ref. part 6           200163

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-KCH ref. part 9           200116

03906830 O RING HP-KCH ref. part 10         200117

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP-KCH ref. part 12         200118

98534670 MAIN LEVER KUSTOM SERIES HP-KCH ref. part 17         200258

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP-KCH ref. part 19         200129

08534370 NEEDLE SPRING HP-KCH ref. part 21         200132

98531410 SPRING CASE HP-KCH ref. part 22         200135

08532040 NEEDLE 0,3 mm                                                                                    HP-KCH ref. part 23         200194

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-KCH ref. part 24         200140

98534430 PRESET CAP SET HP-KCH ref. part 25         200196

98530440 AIR ADJ. KNOB HP-KCH ref. part 27         200217

98532460 O RING (5 1) HP-KCH ref. part 27-1      200218

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-KCH ref. part 28         200143

08530060 SPANNER HP-KCH ref. part 32         200148

98535430                 Endkappe                                                                                                                          ref.part 25-1       200200

98531460                 Handstück für Endkappe                                                                                                   ref.part 25-2       200202 

Artikel-Nr.



4 Serie Kustom 

model: CS

Code Description Models Ref. €

HP095948 KUSTOM ECLIPSE CS AIRBRUSH HP-KCS ø 0,3                   200083

08017580 NEEDLE CAP HP-KCS ref. part 1            200157

98533340 NOZZLE CAP HP-KCS ref. part 2            200158

08015590 HEAD CAP HP-KCS ref. part 3            200160

08530390 NOZZLE 0.3 MM HP-KCS ref. part 5            200173

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP-KCS ref. part 6            200163

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-KCS ref. part 9            200116

08535190 PISTON O RING HP-KCS ref. part 10          200118

08014600 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP-KCS ref. part 13          200119

08015600 AIR VALVE HP-KCS ref. part 14          200122

08534210 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-KCS ref. part 15          200123

08016600 VALVE GUIDE SCREW HP-KCS ref. part 16          200124

98534670 MAIN LEVER KUSTOM SERIES HP-KCS ref. part 17          200258

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP-KCS ref. part 19          200129

08534370 NEEDLE SPRING HP-KCS ref. part 21          200132 

98531410 SPRING CASE HP-KCS ref. part 22          200135

08531360 NEEDLE 0,3 mm  HP-KCS ref. part 23          200168

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-KCS ref. part 24          200140

98534430 PRESET CAP SET kompl.                                                             HP-KCS ref. part 25          200196

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-KCS ref. part 28          200143

08530060 SPANNER HP-KCS ref. part 32          200148

08530360                  Düsen-Körper                                                                                                                   ref.part 5-2         200162                  

98535430                  Endkappe                                                                                                                         ref.part  25-1      200200

98531460                  Handstück für Endkappe                                                                                                  ref-part 25-2       200202

Artikel-Nr.



Serie Kustom 

model: TR

5

Code Description Models Ref. €

HP095962 KUSTOM AIRBRUSH HP-KTR ø 0,3                  200084

98530590 NEEDLE CAP HP-KTR ref. part 1           200100

98531590 NOZZLE CAP HP-KTR ref. part 2           200102

98532590 NOZZLE HP-KTR ref. part 4           200104

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP-KTR ref. part 6           200163

03909830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-KTR ref. part 8           200113

98532630 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-KTR ref. part 9           200114

03906830 O RING HP-KTR ref. part 10         200117

98531600 AIR VALVE SET HP-KTR ref. part 12         200120

98533610 VALVE ROD HP-KTR ref. part 14         200121

98534600 TRIGGER HP-KTR ref. part 17         200126

98530610 NEEDLE CHUCK HP-KTR ref. part 20         200130

98534610 NEEDLE SPRING HP-KTR ref. part 21         200131

98531660 SPRING GUIDE HP-KTR ref. part 22         200213

98533640 NEEDLE VALVE HP-KTR ref. part 23         200138

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-KTR ref. part 24         200140

98546020 PRESET CAP HP-KTR ref. part 25         200256

98547020 LID FOR CUP HP-KTR ref. part 28         200257

HPA-CB2 CUP SET HP-KTR ref. part 29         200264

98530670 O RING HP-KTR ref. part 29-1      200220

08530060 SPANNER HP-KTR ref. part 32         200148

98531610 SLIDE CAM HP-KTR ref. part 35         200149

98532610 SLIDE CAM SCREW HP-KTR ref. part 36         200150

98533630 MAIN BODY RING HP-KTR ref. part 37         200151

98532600 MAIN BODY RING SCREW HP-KTR ref. part 38         200154

98533600 TEFLON NEEDLE PACKING HP-KTR ref. part 39         200152

98535600 TRIGGER SCREW HP-KTR ref. part 40         200153

VIMK200                   Handstück (Griff)               HP-TH / HP-TR                                         200221 

13408460                  Verlängerungsstück f. Griff                                                                                                                         200267 

Artikel-Nr.



6 Serie Custom Micron

models: CM-B, CM-C, CM-CPLUS, CM-SB

The Custom Micron series is for the elite professional who demands precise and accurate control of very detailed spraying.
These airbrushes are the “best of the best,” hand-tested by the world’s leading airbrush technicians. Special machining proces-
ses along with the meticulous hand-fitting of the parts  create an airbrush with superb atomization and incredible control of very
detailed spraying. By removing  the nozzle cap, these airbrushes will spray an entire range of stipple effects, from very fine to
coarse textures.
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Model:

CM-B E E E G G E G E G

CM-C E E E G E E G E E E G

CM-C PLUS E E E G G E G E E E G E

CM-SB E E F E G G E G E G

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.18mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.18mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.8ml
- Pre-set handle

- Adjustable main lever tension

- Crown cap

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.23mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.23mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7.0ml
- Replaceable Teflon™ needle packing

- Pre-set cut-away handle

- Adjustable main lever tension

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.23mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.23mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 9.0ml
- Pre-set handle

- Adjustable main lever tension

- Crown cap

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.18mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.18mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 3.8ml
- Pre-set handle

- Adjustable main lever tension

- Right or left hand cup position

- Crown cap

Custom MICRON CM-B

Custom MICRON CM-C PLUS

Custom MICRON CM-SB

Custom MICRON CM-C



Serie Custom Micron

models: CM-B, CM-C, CM-CPLUS, CM-SB

7

Code Description Models Ref. €

13407500 CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  CM B  ø 0,18                      200091

13407510 CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  CM SB  ø 0,18                      200092

13407520 CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  CM C  ø 0,23                      200093

13407730 CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  CM CP  ø 0,23                      200094

13407738 CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  CM CP  ø 0,18                      200095

13407500RE CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  RED BOX ED. CM B  ø 0,18                      200089

13407510RE CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  RED BOX ED. CM SB  ø 0,18                      200098

13407520RE CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  RED BOX ED. CM C  ø 0,23                      200090

13407730RE CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  RED BOX ED. CM CP  ø 0,23                      200096

13407738RE CUSTOM MICRON AIR BRUSH  RED BOX ED. CM CP  ø 0,18                      200097

08531190 NEEDLE CAP  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 1                 200260
08530180 NOZZLE CAP 0,18mm                                            CM B/SB/  ref. part 2                  200226 
08530190 NOZZLE CAP 0,23mm                                            CM C/CP                  ref. part 2                  200261
08530200 FLUID NOZZLE  0,18mm                                        CM B/SB  ref. part 4                  200227
08530210 FLUID NOZZLE 0,23mm                                         CM C/CP  ref. part 4                  200228
08530250 NOZZLE BASE  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 5                 200229
08535180 NOZZLE BASE O RING  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 5-1              200230
08532350 NEEDLE PACKING  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 8                 200231
08532360 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW  CM B/C/SB  ref. part 9                 200232
98533550 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW  CM CP  ref. part 9                 200233
08535190 PISTON O RING  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 10               200118
08532390 PISTON  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 11               200234
98902100 AIR VALVE SET  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 12               200235
08535220 AIR JOINT O RING SET  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 12-1            200236
08532240 MAIN LEVER  CM B/C/SB  ref. part 17               200207
98532580 MAIN LEVER  CM CP  ref. part 17               200237
08532380 AUXILIARY LEVER  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 18               200238
08531260 SPRING GUIDE SCREW  CM B/C/SB  ref. part 19               200239
98533580 SPRING GUIDE SCREW  CM CP  ref. part 19               200240
08531240 NEEDLE CHUCKING  CM B/C/SB  ref. part 20               200241
08531070 NEEDLE CHUCKING  CM CP  ref. part 20               200242
08531230 NEEDLE SPRING  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 21               200243
08533330 SPRING ADJ. SCREW  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 22               200244
08530220 NEEDLE  CM B/SB  ref. part 23               200245
08530230 NEEDLE  CM C  ref. part 23               200246
98535450 NEEDLE  CM CP ø 0,23  ref. part 23               200247
98534630 NEEDLE   (optional) CM CP ø 0,18  ref. part 23               200245
08531080 NEEDLE CHUCKING NUT  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 24               200140
98534550 PRESET CAP SET  CM CP  ref. part 25               200249
08530240 PRESET CAP CM B/C/SB  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 25-1            200250
98535550 PRESET CAP CM CP  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 25-1            200251
08535170 PRESET HANDLE  CM B/C/SB  ref. part 25-2            200252
98530560 PRESET HANDLE  CM CP  ref. part 25-2            200253
98530440 AIR ADJUSTING VALVE SET  CM CP  ref. part 27               200217
98532460 O RING  CM CP  ref. part 27-1            200218
08532410 LID FOR CUP 20 CC  CM C  ref. part 28               200254
08535380 LID FOR CUP  CM CP  ref. part 28               200143
13409130 SIDE BOTTLE  CM SB  ref. part 29               200171
08534010 BLANKING COVER  CM SB  ref. part 30               200147
08530060 SPANNER  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 32               200148
08531250 SCREW  CM B/C/SB/CP  ref. part 38               220255

Artikel-Nr.



8 Serie Hi-Line

model: HP-TH

This new addition to the Hi-Line Series is a trigger type airbrush which performs like a miniature spray gun with an actual

fan pattern air cap. Round pattern can also be sprayed by changing the air cap. It is a great alternative for automotive

custom painting, small repair, hobby etc. Equipped with Mac Valve, for ultimate adjustment of airflow, Preset Handle, for

controlling the material flow, and solvent proof Teflon Needle Packing.

Air flow adjustment MAC valve

Material adjustment preset handle

- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.50mm
- Capacity: 15ml
- Standard equipment: Mac valve

Pre-set handle
Round pattern air cap
Fan pattern air cap
Teflon needle packing

- Pressure setting: 15~20 PSI
- Fan pattern width: 10cm

Round and Fan Pattern Atomization

Hi-LINE HP-TH

HPA-LJ is available for better grip and control of the airbrush (optional accessory CODE: 13408460)



Serie Hi-Line

model: HP-TH

9

Code Description Models Ref. €

13408380 AIRBRUSH HP-TH ø 0,5    200064

98530650 FLAT PATTERN AIR CAP HP-TH Ref. part  1                     200208

98531650 ROUND PATTERN AIR CAP HP-TH Ref. part  2                     200209

98532650 COVER HP-TH Ref. part  3                     200210

98533650 NOZZLE HP-TH Ref. part  4                     200273

98534650 HEAD HP-TH Ref. part  6                     200211

98531670 HEAD O RING HP-TH Ref. part  6-1                  200212

98530660 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-TH Ref. part  9                     200266

03906830 O RING HP-TH Ref. part  10                   200117

98531600 AIR VALVE SET HP-TH Ref. part  12                   200120

98533610 VALVE ROD HP-TH Ref. part  14                   200121

98534600 TRIGGER HP-TH Ref. part  17                   200126

98530610 NEEDLE CHUCK HP-TH Ref. part  20                   200130

98534610 NEEDLE SPRING HP-TH Ref. part  21                   200131

98531660 SPRING GUIDE HP-TH Ref. part  22                   200213

98532660 NEEDLE HP-TH Ref. part  23                   200214

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-TH Ref. part  24                   200140

98533660 PRESET CAP SET HP-TH Ref. part  25                   200215

98534660 PRESET CAP HP-TH Ref. part  25-1                200216

98531460 PRESET HANDLE HP-TH Ref. part  25-2                200202

98530440 AIR ADJ. KNOB HP-TH Ref. part  27                   200217

98532460 O RING (5 1) HP-TH Ref. part  27-1                200218

98531620 LID FOR CUP HP-TH Ref. part  28                   200144

HPA-CB1 CENTRE BOTTLE HP-TH Ref. part  29                   200219

98530670 O RING HP-TH Ref. part  29-1                200220

08530060 SPANNER HP-TH Ref. part  32                   200148

98531610 SLIDE CAM HP-TH Ref. part  35                   200149

98532610 SLIDE CAM SCREW HP-TH Ref. part  36                   200150

98533630 MAIN BODY RING HP-TH Ref. part  37                   200151

98532600 MAIN BODY RING SCREW HP-TH Ref. part  38                   200154

98535600 TRIGGER SCREW HP-TH Ref. part  40                   200153

13408460 GRIP FOR AIRBRUSH (Verlängerung)  für alle Trigger                                                     200221

VIMK200 KUSTOM HANDLE GRIP (Griffmuffe Kunststoff) für alle Trigger                                       200267  

Artikel-Nr.



10 Serie Hi-Line

models: HP-AH, HP-BH, HP-CH

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.2mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.2mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 0.4ml
- Thread size: Fine to 3/4” (20mm)

- Ext. needle reg.: Standard

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.2mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.2mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml
- Thread size: Fine to 3/4” (20mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7ml
- Thread size: Fine to 1” (25mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard
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Model:

HP-AH F F F E E E

HP-BH E E E G E G F G E E G

HP-CH E E G E G G G E G G E E G E

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended

Hi-LINE HP-AH

Hi-LINE HP-BH

Hi-LINE HP-CH



Serie Hi-Line

models: HP-AH, HP-BH, HP-CH

11

Code Description Models Ref. €

13409000 HI LINE AIRBRUSH HP AH ø 0,2                         200061

13409010 HI LINE AIRBRUSH HP BH ø 0,2                         200062

13409020 HI LINE AIRBRUSH HP CH ø 0,3                         200063

08531030 NEEDLE CAP 0,2mm                       HP-AH/HP-BH                             ref.part  1                  200177

08532030 NEEDLE CAP 0,3mm                       HP-CH                                         ref.part  1                  200175

98532440 NOZZLE CAP 0,2mm                       HP-AH/HP-BH                             ref.part  2                  200222

08532020 NOZZLE CAP 0,3mm                       HP-CH                                         ref.part  2                  200178

98531430 NOZZLE 0,2mm                                HP-AH/HP-BH                             ref.part  4                  200183

98535440 NOZZLE 0,3mm                                HP-CH                                         ref.part  4                  200181

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  6                 200163

98533440 BODY HP-AH  ref. part  7                 200223

98534440 BODY HP-BH  ref. part  7                 200224

98530450 BODY HP-CH  ref. part  7                 200225

98532430 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  9                 200115

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-CH  ref. part  9                 200116

03906830 O RING HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  10               200117

08532140 PISTON HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  11               200187

08534280 AIR VALVE SET HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  12               200189

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP-CH  ref. part  12               200188

08532240 MAIN LEVER HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  17               200207

98533430 MAIN LEVER NEEDLE CHUCK HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  19               200128

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP-CH  ref. part  19               200129

08531060 NEEDLE SPRING HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  21               200193

08534370 NEEDLE SPRING HP-CH  ref. part  21               200132

98531410 SPRING CASE HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  22               200135

08530030 NEEDLE HP-AH/HP-BH  ref. part  23               200138

08532040 NEEDLE 0,3mm                                HP-CH                                        ref.part  23                200194

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  24               200140

98534430 PRESET CAP SET HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  25               200196

98530440 AIR ADJ. KNOB HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  27               200200

98535430 PRESET CAP HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  25-1            200202

98531460 PRESET HANDLE HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  25-2            200217

98532460 O RING (5 1) HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  27-1            200218

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-CH  ref. part  28               200143

08530060 SPANNER HP-AH/HP-BH/HP-CH  ref. part  32               200148

Artikel-Nr.



12 Serie Hi-Line Performance Plus

models: HP-AP, HP-BP, HP-CP

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.2mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.2mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 0.4ml
- Thread size: Fine to 3/4” (20mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.2mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.2mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml
- Thread size: Fine to 3/4” (20mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7.0ml
- Thread size: Fine to 1” (25mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard

High Performance PLUS HP-AP

High Performance PLUS HP-BP

High Performance PLUS HP-CP
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Model:

HP-A Plus F F G F E G

HP-B Plus E G E E E F F G G E G E G

HP-C Plus E E E F E E G E G E G

HP-BC Plus E G E E F G G G G E G G E G E E E G E

HP-SB Plus G F G E G E G E G G G E E E E G E

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended



Serie Hi-Line Performance Plus

models: HP-AP, HP-BP, HP-CP

13

Code Description Models Ref. €

13407290 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP AP  ø 0,2                           200041

13409540 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP BP  ø 0,2                           200042

13407550 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP CP  ø 0,3                          200043

08531030 NEEDLE CAP 0,2mm                                  AP/HP BP        ref. part  1                   200177

08532030 NEEDLE CAP 0,3 mm                                 HP-CP  ref. part  1                   200175

08530020 NOZZLE CAP 0,2 mm                                 HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  2                   200180

08532020 NOZZLE CAP 0,3 mm                                 HP CP  ref. part  2                   200178

98531430 NOZZLE 0,2mm                                           HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  4                   200183

98535440 NOZZLE 0,3 mm                                          HP CP  ref. part  4                   200181

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP AP/HP BP/HP CP  ref. part  6                   200163

98535530 BODY HP AP  ref. part  7                   200204

98530540 BODY HP BP  ref. part  7                   200205

98531540 BODY HP CP  ref. part  7                   200206

98532430 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  9                   200115

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP CP  ref. part  9                   200116

03906830 O RING HP AP/HP BP/HP CP  ref. part  10                 200117

08532140 PISTON HP AP/HP BP/HP CP  ref. part  11                 200187

08534280 AIR VALVE SET HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  12                 200189

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP CP  ref. part  12                 200188

08532070 MAIN LEVER HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  17                 200191

08532240 MAIN LEVER HP CP  ref. part  17                 200207

98533430 LEVER NEEDLE CHUCK HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  19                 200128

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP CP  ref. part  19                 200129

08531060 NEEDLE SPRING HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  21                 200193

08532120 NEEDLE SPRING HP CP  ref. part  21                 200192

98530550 SPRING CASE HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  22                 200134

98531410 SPRING CASE HP CP  ref. part  22                 200135

08530030 NEEDLE HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  23                 200136

08532040 NEEDLE HP CP  ref. part  23                 200194

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP AP/HP BP/HP CP  ref. part  24                 200140

98531550 PRESET CAP SET HP AP/HP BP  ref. part  25                 200197

98534430 PRESET CAP SET HP CP  ref. part  25                 200196

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP CP  ref. part  28                200143

08530060 SPANNER HP AP/HP BP/HP CP  ref. part  32                 200148 
             

Artikel-Nr.



14 Serie Hi-Line Performance Plus

models: HP-SB P, HP-BC1P, HP-BC2P

- Feed: Side gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.2mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.2mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml
- Thread size: Fine to 3/4” (20mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard
- Side bottle type

- Feed: Suction
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.4mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.4mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 20ml
- Thread size: Fine to 1” (25mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard
- Bottle type

High Performance Plus HP-BC2P

- Feed: Suction
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 20ml
- Thread size: Fine to 1” (25mm)
- Ext. needle reg.: Standard
- Bottle type

High Performance Plus HP-BC1P

High Performance PLUS HP-SB P

High Performance PLUS HP-BC1P-2P



Serie Hi-Line Performance Plus

models: HP-SB P, HP-BC1P, HP-BC2P

15

Code Description Models Ref. €

13407620 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP BC1P  ø 0,3                     200044

13407270 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP BC2P  ø 0,4                     200045

13407570 HI PERFORMANCE PLUS AIRBRUSH HP SBP  ø 0,2                     200046

08532030 NEEDLE CAP 0,3mm                                HP BC1P                          ref.part  1                200175
08533320 CROWN NEEDLE CAP 0,4mm                 HP BC2P                          ref.part  1                200176
08531030 NEEDLE CAP 0,2mm                                HP SBP                             ref.part  1               200177
08532020 NOZZLE CAP 0,3mm                                HP BC1P                           ref.part  2               200178
08530340 NOZZLE CAP 0.4mm                                HP BC2P                           ref.part  2               200179
08530020 NOZZLE CAP 0,2mm                                HP SBP                             ref.part  2               200180
98535440 NOZZLE 0,3mm                                         BC1P                                ref.part  4               200181
98531560 NOZZLE 0,4mm                                         BC2P                                ref.part  4               200182
98531430 NOZZLE 0,2mm                                         SBP                                  ref.part  4               200183
08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) BC1P/BC2P/SBP  ref. part  6              200163
98533540 BODY HP BC1P  ref. part  7              200184
98534540 BODY HP BC2P  ref. part  7              200185
98532540 BODY HP SBP  ref. part  7              200186
98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  9              200116
98532430 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP SBP  ref. part  9              200115
03906830 O RING BC1P/BC2P/SBP  ref. part  10            200117
08532140 PISTON HP SBP  ref. part  11            200187
08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  12            200188
08534280 AIR VALVE SET HP SBP  ref. part  12            200189
08535020 MAIN LEVER HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  17            200190
08532070 MAIN LEVER HP SBP  ref. part  17            200191
98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  19            200129
98533430 MAIN LEVER NEEDLE CHUCK HP SBP  ref. part  19            200128
08532120 NEEDLE SPRING HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  21            200192
08531060 NEEDLE SPRING HP SBP  ref. part  21            200193
98531410 SPRING CASE HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  22            200135
98530550 SPRING CASE HP SBP  ref. part  22            200134
08532040 NEEDLE 0.3mm                                         HP BC1P                           ref.part  23            200194
08534060 FLUID NEEDLE 0.4mm                             HP BC2P                           ref.part  23            200195
08530030 NEEDLE 0.2/0.3mm                                   HP SBP                            ref.part  23             200136
08531080 NEEDLE SCREW BC1P/BC2P/SBP  ref. part  24            200140
98534430 PRESET CAP SET HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  25            200196
98531550 PRESET CAP SET HP SBP  ref. part  25            200197
HPA-SB1 SIDE CUP 1,5 ML HP SBP  ref. part  29            200171
08534010 BLANKING COVER HP SBP  ref. part  30            200147
VIM4052 BOTTLE SET WITH LID HP BC1P/HP BC2P ref. part  34            200269
08530060 SPANNER BC1P/BC2P/SBP  ref. part  32            200148 
98534040 TUBE W/PIPE HP BC1P/HP BC2P  ref. part  34-1         200203

Artikel-Nr.



16 Serie Eclipse

model: HP-G3/G5

- Compact and lightweight (only 205g) 

- Fine atomization 

- Ø 0.3 (HP-G3) - Ø 0.5 (HP-G5)  

- Twilight chrome plated body 

- Suitable for solvent and water based paints 

- PTFE packing

- 70 cc plastic gravity cup (250 cc plastic gravity cup available on 

request)

- Air nipple G 1/4”

- Fluid nipple G 1/8”

HP-G3/G5 for small repairs, murals, tanning and hobby:

HP-G3/G5 works well with the Iwata IS 925 HT compressor:

Motor: W 220

Max. pressure: bar 4.2

Air delivery: L/min 39

Mass: kg 7,1

Dimensions: mm 280 x 160 x 330

Standard: 3m air hose (HPA-BH32)



Serie Eclipse

model: HP-G3/G5

17

Code Description Models Ref. €

HP096365 AIRBRUSH HP-G3                                      200033

HP096372 AIRBRUSH HP-G5                                      200034

98537160 AIR CAP HP-G3 ref. part  1            

98537110 AIR CAP HP-G5 ref. part  1      

93558600 AIR CAP PACKING HP-G3/G5 ref. part  2 

93559600 COVER HP-G3/G5 ref. part  3 

98537170 FLUID NOZZLE HP-G3/G5 ref. part  4 

98537120 FLUID NOZZLE HP-G5 ref. part  4 

98537180 FLUID NEEDLE SET HP-G3/G5 ref. part  5 

93753530 FLUID NIPPLE HP-G3/G5 ref. part  8-1 

93748530 PATTERN ADJ. SET HP-G3/G5 ref. part  9 

03912880 AIR VALVE SEAT SET HP-G3/G5 ref. part  10 

06638005 O RING HP-G3/G5 ref. part  10-1 

03011880 AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW HP-G3/G5 ref. part  11 

03013880 AIR VALVE HP-G3/G5 ref. part  12 

03012880 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-G3/G5 ref. part  13 

03936880 FLUID ADJ. GUIDE SET HP-G3/G5 ref. part  14 

03015880 NEEDLE SPRING HP-G3/G5 ref. part  15 

93754530 FLUID ADJ. KNOB HP-G3/G5 ref. part  16 

03006880 AIR VALVE SHAFT HP-G3/G5 ref. part  17 

93845531 AIR ADJUST SET HP-G3/G5 ref. part  18 

03167890 TRIGGER STUD HP-G3/G5 ref. part  19 

03162890 TRIGGER HP-G3/G5 ref. part  20 

03912030 E STOPPER(2 PC/PK) HP-G3/G5 ref. part  21 

VPE250 WHITE CUP 250 CC HP-G3/G5                                              200724

W0CUPAZ5IN STAINLESS STEEL W/SUS JOINT HP-G3/G5

W0012320100 AKULON CUP ASSY 70 CC

Artikel-Nr.



18 Serie Eclipse

models: HP-BS, HP-CS, HP-SBS, HP-BCS

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7.0ml

- Feed: Side gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml
- Side bottle type

- Feed: Suction
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.5mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.5mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 28ml
- Bottle type
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Model:

HP-BS G G G E E G G G G G G G E E F F G

HP-CS G E E E G E E E E F G G G E E E E E

HP-SBS G G G E G E G E F G E E E E

HP-BCS E E E E E E G E E G E G E E E E E E

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended

Eclipse HP-BS

Eclipse HP-SBS

Eclipse HP-CS

Eclipse HP-BCS



Serie Eclipse

models: HP-BS, HP-CS, HP-SBS, HP-BCS

19

Code Description Models Ref. €

13407210 ECLIPSE AIRBRUSH HP-BS  ø 0,3                   200021

13402010 ECLIPSE AIRBRUSH HP-CS  ø 0,3                   200022

13402000 ECLIPSE AIRBRUSH HP-BCS  ø 0,5                   200023

13402020 ECLIPSE AIRBRUSH HP-SBS  ø 0,3 200024

08017580 NEEDLE CAP HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  1             200157

98533340 NOZZLE CAP 0,3mm                      HP-BS/HP-CS  ref. part  2             200158

08012590 NOZZLE CAP 0,5mm                      HP-BCS  ref. part  2             200159

98533340 NOZZLE CAP 0,3mm                      HP-SBS  ref. part  2             200158

08015590 HEAD CAP HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  3            200160

98013590 NOZZLE 0,50 mm HP-BCS  ref. part  4            200161

08530390 NOZZLE 0.35 mm HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-SBS  ref. part  5            200173

98533350 NOZZLE HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-SBS  ref. part  5-1         200265

08530360 NOZZLE GLAND HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-SBS  ref. part  5-2         200162

08012600 PACKING HEAD (O RING) HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  6            200163

98534360 BODY HP-BS  ref. part  7            200164

98530370 BODY HP-CS  ref. part  7            200165

98536030 BODY HP-BCS  ref. part  7            200166

98531370 BODY HP-SBS  ref. part  7            200167

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  9            200116

08016590 MAIN LEVER (TRIGGER) HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  17          200125

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  19          200129

08534370 NEEDLE SPRING HP-BS/HP-CS/ HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  21          200132

98531410 SPRING CASE HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  22          200135

08531360 NEEDLE 0,35 mm HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-SBS  ref. part  23          200168

08014590 NEEDLE 0,50mm HP-BCS  ref. part  23          200137

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-BS/HP-CS/ HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  24          200140

08534380 HANDLE HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-SBS  ref. part  26          200169

98017591 CAP HP-BCS  ref. part  26          200170

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-CS  ref. part  28          200143

13409130 SIDE BOTTLE SMALL HP-SBS  ref. part  29          200171

08534010 BLANKING COVER HP-SBS  ref. part  30          200147

VIM4701P TRANSLUCENT PLASTIC BOTTLE 1 OZ/28 ml HP-BCS  ref. part  31          200665

13409140 SIDE BOTTLE MEDIUM 7.0 ml HP-SBS  ref. part  31          200172

08530060 SPANNER HP-BS/HP-CS/HP-BCS/HP-SBS  ref. part  32          200148

VIM6301 ECLIPSE SPANNER All models ref. part  32 

+ =200173

Artikel-Nr.



20 Serie Revolution

models: HP-AR, HP-BR, HP-CR, HP-SAR, HP-BCR

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 0.4ml

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 1.5ml

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.5mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.5mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7.0ml
- Thread size: Fine 1-1/2” (38mm)
- Ext.needle reg.: Standard

- Feed: Suction
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.5mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.5mm
- Type: Single action
- Capacity: 28ml
- Bottle type

- Feed: Suction
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.5mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.5mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 28ml
- Bottle type

- Thread size: Fine 1-1/2” (38mm)
- Ext.needle reg.: Standard
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Model:

HP-CR G E E G E E E E E F E G E E E E G G G

HP-SAR E G E G F E E E G E E E E G F

HP-BCR E G E E E E G E E G E E E E E E G G G

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup Blank = Not recommended

Revolution HP-AR

Revolution HP-CR

Revolution HP-SAR

Revolution HP-BCR

Revolution HP-BR



Serie Revolution

models: HP-AR, HP-BR, HP-CR, HP-SAR, HP-BCR

21

Code Description Models Ref. €

13409670 REVOLUTION AIRBRUSH HP AR ø 0,3              200002

13409690 REVOLUTION AIRBRUSH HP BR ø 0,3              200003

13407100 REVOLUTION AIRBRUSH HP BR ø 0,5              200004

13407110 REVOLUTION AIRBRUSH HP BCR ø 0,5              200005

13407120 REVOLUTION AIRBRUSH HP SAR ø 0,5              200001

98530590 NEEDLE CAP 0,3mm                                 HP AR/BR                                ref.part  1       200100

98535390 NEEDLE CAP 0,5mm                                 HP CR/BCR/SAR                     ref.part  1       200101

98531590 NOZZLE CAP 0,3mm                                 HP AR/BR                                 ref.part  2       200102

98530400 NOZZLE CAP 0,5mm                                 HP CR/BCR/SAR                      ref.part  2      200103

98532590 NOZZLE 0,3 mm                                        HP AR/BR                                 ref.part  4      200104

98531400 NOZZLE  0,5mm                                         HP CR/BCR/SAR                     ref.part  4      200105

98532430 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP AR/BR ref. part  9       200115

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  9       200116

08535190 PISTON O RING HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  10     200118

08014600 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  13     200119

08015600 AIR VALVE HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  14     200122

08534210 VALVE SPRING HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  15     200123

08016600 VALVE GUIDE SCREW HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  16     200124

08016590 MAIN LEVER (TRIGGER) HP AR/BR/CR/BCR ref. part  17     200125

98533450 MAIN LEVER HP SAR ref. part  17     200127

98533430 MAIN LEVER NEEDLE CHUCK HP AR/BR ref. part  19     200128

98530410 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP CR/BCR ref. part  19     200129

08534370 NEEDLE SPRING HP AR/BR/CR/BCR ref. part  21     200132

98530550 SPRING CASE HP AR/BR ref. part  22     200134

98531410 SPRING CASE HP CR/BCR ref. part  22     200135

08530030 NEEDLE 0,30 mm                                      HP AR/BR                               ref.part  23       200136

08014590 NEEDLE 0,50 mm HP CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  23     200137

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  24     200140

98533410 CAP HP AR/BR/CR/BCR ref. part  25     200142

98532450 CAP HP SAR ref. part  25     200141

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP CR ref. part  28     200143

VIM4701P TRANSLUCENT PLASTIC BOTTLE 1 OZ/28 ml - HP BCR ref. part  31     200665

08530060 SPANNER HP AR/BR/CR/BCR/SAR ref. part  32     200148

98534450 HP SAR FLUI ADJ. SET HP SAR ref. part  33     200156
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22 Serie Revolution

models: HP-TR1, HP-TR2

- Internal mix airbrush 

- Ergonomic handle design 

- Fine detail to 1-1/2” spray pattern 

- Larger nozzle and needle combination (0.5 mm) makes for easier spraying of thicker or heavier

paints 

- Redesigned trigger mechanism and larger needle-chucking nut for easy assembly 

- Replaceable internal Teflon™ needle packing for use with solvent-based paints -

- Value priced 

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 7.0ml

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.5mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.5mm
- Type: Double action
- Capacity: 15ml

Revolution HP-TR1

Iwata Revolution Airbrushes Feature:

Revolution HP-TR2



Serie Revolution

models: HP-TR1, HP-TR2

23

Code Description Models Ref. €

13409712 AIRBRUSH TRIGGER TYPE  0,2 mm HP-TR0 ø 0,3                       200013

13409710 AIRBRUSH TRIGGER TYPE HP-TR1  ø 0,3                       200006

13409720 AIRBRUSH TRIGGER TYPE HP-TR2  ø 0,5                       200007

98530590 NEEDLE CAP HP-TR1  ref. part  1                200100

98535390 NEEDLE CAP HP-TR2  ref. part  1                200101

98531590 NOZZLE CAP HP-TR1  ref. part  2                200102

98530400 NOZZLE CAP HP-TR2  ref. part  2                200103

98532590 NOZZLE 0,3 mm HP-TR1  ref. part  4                200104

98531400 NOZZLE HP-TR2  ref. part  4                200105

98535590 BODY HP-TR1  ref. part  7                200111

98530600 BODY HP-TR2  ref. part  7                200112

03909830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  8                200113

98532630 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  9                200114

03906830 O RING HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  10              200117

98531600 AIR VALVE SET HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  12              200120

98533610 VALVE ROD HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  14              200121

98534600 TRIGGER HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  17              200126

98530610 NEEDLE CHUCK HP- TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  20              200130

98534610 NEEDLE SPRING HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  21              200131

98535610 SPRING CASE HP-TR1/HP- TR2  ref. part  22              200133

98533640 NEEDLE VALVE HP-TR1  ref. part  23              200138

08014590 NEEDLE 0,50 mm HP-TR2  ref. part  23              200137

98532450 CAP HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  25              200141

08535380 LID FOR CUP HP-TR1  ref. part  28              200143

98531620 LID FOR CUP HP-TR2  ref. part  28              200144

VIM0704 SIDE CUP-MIDDLE 7 ml HP-TR1  ref. part  29              200145

13409460 SIDE BOTTLE LARGE 15 ml HP-TR2  ref. part  29              200146

08534010 BLANKING COVER HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  30              200147

08530060 SPANNER HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  32              200148

98531610 SLIDE CAM HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  35              200149

98532610 SLIDE CAM SCREW HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  36              200150

98533630 MAIN BODY RING HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  37              200151

98532600 MAIN BODY RING SCREW HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  38              200154

98533600 TEFLON NEEDLE PACKING HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  39              200152

98535600 TRIGGER SCREW HP-TR1/HP-TR2  ref. part  40              200153

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW                                                                                            200140

13408460 HANDGRIFF 200221
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24 Serie Revolution MINI LINE

series HP-M, HP-M1, HP-M2

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Single action
- Capacity: 1.5 ml

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.4mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.4mm
- Type: Single action
- Capacity: 7.0 ml

Mini Line HP-M2

Mini Line HP-M1

- Feed: Gravity
- Ø Fluid nozzle: 0.3mm
- Ø Fluid needle: 0.3mm
- Type: Single action
- Capacity: 1.0 ml

Mini Line HP-M

Model:

HP-M G G E G E G G E G E G E E E E G G

HP-M1 G G E G E G G E G E G E E E E G G

HP-M2 G G E G E G G E G E G E E E E G G

E = Excellent matchup F = Fair matchup G = Good matchup  Blank = Not recommended
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The Revolution MINI Series features break through technology and top-of-the-line performance at great value.

The MINI Series will become a significant tool for progressive Beauty Professional, Temporary Tattoo artist, RC enthu-

siasts and Model Builders.

Because of the great handling performance and short end handle of this NEW series, this airbrush is perfect.

And great for jobs that are too small for a regular Airbrush.

The HP-M Revolution are action gravity feed airbrushes with flow control at the back of airbrush by just twisting.

Also feature Teflon needle packing for use with solvent based paints.

The MINI Series is great for the temporary tattoo artist, beauty professional, Nail artists and model builders.



Serie Revolution MINI LINE

series HP-M, HP-M1, HP-M2
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Code Description Models Ref. €

HP-M REVOLUTION MINI M HP-M ø 0,3                           200017

HP-M1 REVOLUTION MINI M1 HP-M1 ø 0,3                           200018

HP-M2 REVOLUTION MINI M2 HP-M2 ø 0,4                           200019

98536350 NEEDLE CAP HP-M/M1 ref. part  1                   200275

98536220 NEEDLE CAP HP-M2 ref. part  1                   200276

98536360 NOZZLE CAP HP-M/M1 ref. part  2                   200277

98536230 NOZZLE CAP HP-M2 ref. part  2                   200278

98536370 NOZZLE HP-M/M1 ref. part  4                   200279

98536240 NOZZLE HP-M2 ref. part  4                   200280

98535400 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  9                   200116

93906830 O RING HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  10                 200282

98536380 AIR VALVE SET HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  12                 200283

98536390 AIR JOINT O RING HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  12-1              200284

98536400 MAIN LEVER HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  17                 200285

98536410 NEEDLE HP-M/M1 ref. part  23                 200286

98536250 NEEDLE HP-M2 ref. part  23                 200287

98536420 NEEDLE CHUCKING NUT HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  24                 200288

98536300 LID FOR CUP HP-M1 ref. part  28                 200289

98535380 LID FOR CUP HP-M2 ref. part  28                 200143

98536430 FLUID ADJ. VALVE HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  33                 200291

98536450 SCALE RING HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  33-1             200292

98536460 SCALE RING SCREW HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  33-2             200293

98530060 SPANNER HP-M/M1/M2 ref. part  32                200148
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Superseded Models

HP-A, HP-B spares

47

Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES

08900020 PRE SET HANDLE CAP SET HP- A/B

08531190 NEEDLE CAP HP- A/B                                                        200160

08531030 NEEDLE CAP HP- A/B ref. part 1                      200177

08530020 NOZZLE CAP HP- A/B ref. part 2                      200180

08530010 NOZZLE HP- A/B ref. part 3                      200270

03908830 NEEDLE PACKING  2 PCS HP- A/B ref. part 5                      200271 

08532050 NEEDLE PACK.SCREW HP- A/B ref. part 6                      200272

08532070 MAIN LEVER HP- A/B ref. part 7                      200191

08532080 AUXILIARY LEVER HP- A/B ref. part 8                      

08531070 CHUCKING GUIDE HP- A/B ref. part 9                      200242

08531060 NEEDLE SPRING HP- A/B ref. part 10                    200193

08531050 SPRING GUIDE HP- A/B ref. part 11                    

08530030 NEEDLE HP- A/B ref. part 12                    200136

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP- A/B ref. part 13                    200140

08531090 HANDLE HP- A/B ref. part 14

08532140 PISTON HP- A/B ref. part 15                    200187

03906830 O RING HP- A/B ref. part 16                    200117

08534280 AIR VALVE SET HP- A/B ref. part 17                    200183

08532190 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP- A/B ref. part 18

08534170 AIR JOINT HP- A/B ref. part 19

08534180 AIR VALVE HP- A/B ref. part 20

08534200 AIR VALVE SPRING HP- A/B ref. part 21

VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP- A/B ref. part 22                    200698

08530060 SPANNER HP- A/B ref. part 26                    200148

body HP-B
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48 Superseded Models

HP-SB spares

Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES
08900020 PRE SET HANDLE CAP SET HP-SB

08533320 CROWN NEEDLE CAP 0,4                              HP-SB                                                        200176

08531030 NEEDLE CAP 0,2                                             HP-SB                     ref.part 1                     200177

08530020 NOZZLE CAP 0,2                                             HP-SB                     ref.part 2                     200180

08530010 NOZZLE HP-SB ref. part 3                    200270

08534010 BLANKING COVER HP-SB ref. part 4                    200147

03908830 NEEDLE PACKING  2 PCS HP-SB ref. part 6                    200271

08532050 NEEDLE PACK.SCREW HP-SB ref. part 7                    200272

08532070 MAIN LEVER HP-SB ref. part 8                    200191

08532080 AUXILIARY LEVER HP-SB ref. part 9                    

08531070 CHUCKING GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 10                  200242

08531060 NEEDLE SPRING HP-SB ref. part 11                  200193

08531050 SPRING GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 12               

08530030 NEEDLE HP-SB ref. part 13                  200136 

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-SB ref. part 14                  200140 

08531090 HANDLE HP-SB ref. part 15

08532140 PISTON HP-SB ref. part 16                  200187

03906830 O RING HP-SB ref. part 17                  200117

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP-SB ref. part 18                  200188

08532190 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 19     

08534170 AIR JOINT HP-SB ref. part 20

08534180 AIR VALVE HP-SB ref. part 21

08534200 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-SB ref. part 22

VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP-SB ref. part 26                 200698

08530060 SPANNER HP-SB ref. part 30                 200148
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Superseded Models

HP-C spares

49

Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES
08900000 PRE SET HANDLE CAP SET HP-SB

08531190 NEEDLE CAP HP-SB                                                                 200260

08532030 NEEDLE CAP HP-SB ref. part 1                           200175

08532020 NOZZLE CAP HP-SB ref. part 2                           200178

08532010 NOZZLE HP-SB ref. part 3                           200139

08532210 LID HP-SB ref. part 5                           200143

03909830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-SB ref. part 6                           200113

08532230 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-SB ref. part 7

08532240 MAIN LEVER HP-SB ref. part 8                           200207

08532250 AUXILIARY LEVER HP-SB ref. part 9

08532090 CHUCKIN.GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 10

08532120 NEEDLE SPRING HP-SB ref. part 11                         200192

08532100 SPRING GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 12

08532040 NEEDLE (0,3mm)                                                  HP-SB                       ref.part 13                          200194

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-SB ref. part 14                         200140

08532130 HANDLE HP-SB ref. part 15

08532140 PISTON HP-SB ref. part 16                         200187

03906830 O RING HP-SB ref. part 17                         200117

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP-SB ref. part 18                         200188

08532190 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP-SB ref. part 19

08534170 AIR JOINT HP-SB ref. part 20

08534180 AIR VALVE HP-SB ref. part 21

08534200 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-SB ref. part 22

VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP-SB ref. part 23                         200698

08530060 SPANNER HP-SB ref. part 27                         200148
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50 Superseded Models

HP-BC,  HP-BC2 spares

Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES
08532030 NEEDLE CAP HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 1                      200175  

08533320 CROWN NEEDLE CAP HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 1                      200176  

08532020 NOZZLE CAP HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 2                      200178

08530340 NOZZLE CAP 0.4 HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 2                      

08532010 NOZZLE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 3                      200139

08535060 NOZZLE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 3

03909830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 5                      200113

08532230 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 6                      

08535020 MAIN LEVER HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 7                      200190

08534030 AUXILIARY LEVER HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 8 

08532090 CHUCKIN.GUIDE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 9

08532120 NEEDLE SPRING HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 10                    200192

08532100 SPRING GUIDE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 11

08532040 NEEDLE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 12                    200194

08534060 FLUID NEEDLE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 12                    200195

08531080 NEEDLE SCREW HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 13                    200140

08900000 PRE SET HANDLE CAP SET HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 14

08538010 BLANKING SCREW HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 17

VIM4052 BOTTLE SET 20C HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 18                    200680

08901021 BOTTLE SET WITH LID 20C HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 18

98901030 BOTTLE WITH LID 40C HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 18

03906830 A O RING HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 28                    200117

08532260 AIR VALVE SET HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 29                    200188

08532190 AIR VALVE GUIDE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 30

08534170 AIR JOINT HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 31

03081831 AIR VALVE HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 32

08534200 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 33

VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 34                    200698

08530060 SPANNER HP-BC/BC2 ref. part 38                    200148

HP-BC2
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Superseded Models

HP-E1,  HP-E2 spares
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Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES
03020830 NEEDLE CAP HP-E1 ref. part 1  
03021830 NEEDLE CAP HP-E2 ref. part 1  
03022830 NOZZLE CAP HP-E1 ref. part 2
03023830 NOZZLE CAP HP-E2 ref. part 2
03096830 WASHER HP-E1/E2 ref. part 3
03040830 NOZZLE HP-E2 ref. part 4
03041830 NOZZLE HP-E2 ref. part 4
03074830 NEEDLE SEAT HP-E1 ref. part 6
03951830 NEEDLE PACKING SET HP-E2 ref. part 6
03911830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-E1 ref. part 7
03066830 NEEDLE PACKING SCREW HP-E1 ref. part 8
03162830 MAIN LEVER HP-E1/E2 ref. part 9
03163830 AUXIL.LEVER HP-E1/E2 ref. part 10
03079830 NEEDLE CHUCKING GUIDE HP-E1/E2 ref. part 11
03069830 NEEDLE SPRING HP-E1/E2 ref. part 12
03144830 ADJUSTING SCREW HP-E1/E2 ref. part 13
03060830 NEEDLE ø 0,6 HP-E1 ref. part 14
03061830 NEEDLE ø 0,8 HP-E2 ref. part 14
03071830 NEEDLE CHUCKING NUT HP-E1/E2 ref. part 15
03008830 HANDLE HP-E1/E2 ref. part 16
03910830 CUP SET HP-E1/E2 ref. part 17
03018830 CUP HP-E1/E2 ref. part 18
03111830 LID HP-E1/E2 ref. part 19
03220831 PISTON HP-E1/E2 ref. part 20
03906830 O RING HP-E1/E2 ref. part 21
03935830 AIR VALVE HP-E1/E2 ref. part 22
03017830 AIR VAL.GUIDE HP-E1/E2 ref. part 23
03081831 AIR VALVE HP-E1/E2 ref. part 25
03248830 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-E1/E2 ref. part 26
VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP-E1/E2 ref. part 27
03280830 SPANNER HP-E1/E2 ref. part 31
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52 Superseded Models

HP-BE1,  HP-BE2 spares

Code Description Models Ref. €

SPARES
03020830 NEEDLE CAP HP-BE1 ref. part 1

03021830 NEEDLE CAP HP-BE2 ref. part 1

03022830 NOZZLE CAP HP-BE1 ref. part 2

03023830 NOZZLE CAP HP-BE2 ref. part 2

03090830 WASHER HP-BE1 ref. part 3

03096830 WASHER HP-BE2 ref. part 3

03040830 NOZZLE HP-BE1 ref. part 4

03041830 NOZZLE HP-BE2 ref. part 4

03074830 NEEDLE SEAT HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 6

03911830 NEEDLE PACKING HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 7

08538040 NEEDLE PACK. SCREW HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 8

08535030 MAIN LEVER HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 9

03163830 AUXIL.LEVER HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 10

08538050 CHUCKING GUIDE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 11

08542000 NEEDLE SPRING HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 12

08531140 SPRING GUIDE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 13

03060830 NEEDLE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 14

03061830 NEEDLE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 14

03071830 NEEDLE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 15

08900010 HANDLE CAP HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 16

08538010 BLANKING SCREW HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 19

VIM4052 BOTTLE WITH LID 40C HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 20

VIM0105 AIR HOSE JOINT SET (BRASS) HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 27

03935830 AIR VALVE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 31

03017830 AIR VAL.GUIDE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 32

03081831 AIR VALVE HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 34

03248830 AIR VALVE SPRING HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 35

03280830 SPANNER HP-BE1/BE2 ref. part 40
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Superseded Models

HP-G6 spares
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Code Description Model Ref. €

SPARES

98541030 AIR CAP SET HP-G6 ref. part 1

03558600 PACKING  HP-G6 ref. part 2

03559600 COVER  HP-G6 ref. part 3

98536040 FLUID NOZZLE HP-G6 ref. part 4

98537040 NEEDLE VALVE SET HP-G6 ref. part 5

03005890 FLUID NIPPLE  HP-G6 ref. part 6-1

93940880 NEEDLE PK SET  HP-G6 ref. part 7

03001890 NEEDLE PK SEAT  HP-G6 ref. part 8

03162890 TRIGGER  HP-G6 ref. part 9

03912030 E STOPPER (2Pcs./1Pk.)  HP-G6 ref. part 10

03167890 TRIGGER STUD  HP-G6 ref. part 11

03006880 AIR VALVE SHAFT  HP-G6 ref. part 12

03912880 AIR VALVE SEAT SET  HP-G6 ref. part 13

06638005 O RING  HP-G6 ref. part 13-1

03011880 AIR VALVE SEAT SCREW  HP-G6 ref. part 14

03888600 PATTERN ADJ. SET  HP-G6 ref. part 15

03012880 AIR VALVE SPRING  HP-G6 ref. part 16

03013880 AIR VALVE  HP-G6 ref. part 17

03936880 FLUID ADJ. GUIDE  HP-G6 ref. part 18

03015880 FLUID NEEDLE SPRING  HP-G6 ref. part 19

03017880 FLUID ADJ.KNOB  HP-G6 ref. part 20

03845530 AIR ADJ.SET  HP-G6 ref. part 21
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